
DRINKS 
MENU

COCKTAILS

SAKURA SAKURA

Tanqueray Gin, Passionfruit 

liqueur, Yuzu Sake (Yuzushu), 

Lime, Lemon, Sugar syrup & a 

splash of ramunade 	

MATCHA HIGHBALL

Japanese whisky, Lemon juice, 

Matcha, Honey syrup

GRINCH

Midori, Yuzu sake, Pineapple juice	

	

QUARANTINI

Sake, Vodka, Cucumber 	

HOT SPRING BURN

Lemon, Brown sugar, Sake, Hot 

Jasmine tea 	

RED BEER

Ashahi beer, Tomato juice, 

Lemon, Vodka 	

£9

£8

£7.50

£8

£7

£6.50 カツ



WINE

DESSERT

ALCOHOLIC

Green Tea Ice cream

Red Bean Ice cream

Black Sesame Ice cream

Chocolate Ice cream

 £4.95 

 £4.95 

 £4.95 

 £4.95 

Mio Sparkling Sake

Hot Sake

Nippon Peach Cocktail

Nippon Apple Cocktail

5%     150ml  £5.95   

 13.50%    125ml  £6.50

4%    350ml  £5.95  

   4%    350ml  £5.95

SOFT DRINKS

TEA

Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola

Sprite

Still Water

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino (Orange / Lemon)

Ramune

Fruit Shoot (Orange / Blackcurrent)

 £2.75 

 £2.75 

 £2.75 

 £2.75 

 £2.75 

 £2.75 

 £3.50 

 £2.50 

Green / Jasmine / Oolong tea

Cold Green Tea Can

Cold Oolong Tea Can

 £2.50 

 £3.50 

 £3.50 

BEER

Asahi

Tiger

Tsingtao

Sapporo

 5.20%   £3.75 

    £3.75 

  4.70%   £3.75 

   £4.50 

 120ml  250ml  Bottle

House Red

House White

House Rose

KISHU Plum Wine

£3.75   £4.95   £12.00 

£3.75   £4.95   £12.00 

£3.74   £4.95   £12.00 

14.50%  £6.50      -      £28.00


