### COCKTAILS

SAKURA SAKURA £9

Tanqueray Gin, Passionfruit liqueur, Yuzu Sake (Yuzushu), Lime, Lemon, Sugar syrup & a splash of ramunade

MATCHA HIGHBALL £8

Japanese whisky, Lemon juice, Matcha, Honey syrup

GRINCH £7.50

Midori, Yuzu sake, Pineapple juice

QUARANTINI £8

Sake, Vodka, Cucumber

HOT SPRING BURN £7

Lemon, Brown sugar, Sake, Hot

Jasmine tea

RED BEER £6.50

Ashahi beer, Tomato juice,

Lemon, Vodka



# DRINKS MENU

カツ

DESSERT			
Green Tea Ice cream		£4.95	
Red Bean Ice cream		£4.95	
Black Sesame Ice cre	eam	£4.95	
Chocolate Ice cream		£4.95	
WINE			
	120ml 250n	nl Bottle	
House Red	£3.75 £4.9	£12.00	

# House Red £3.75 £4.95 £12.00 House White £3.75 £4.95 £12.00 House Rose £3.74 £4.95 £12.00 KISHU Plum Wine 14.50% £6.50 - £28.00

### **ALCOHOLIC**

Mio Sparkling Sake	5% <b>150ml £5.95</b>
Hot Sake	13.50% <b>125ml £6.50</b>
Nippon Peach Cocktail	4% <b>350ml £5.95</b>
Nippon Apple Cocktail	4% 350ml £5.95

### BEER

Asahi	5.20% <b>£3.75</b>
Tiger	£3.75
Tsingtao	4.70% £3.75
Sapporo	£4.50

## TEA

Green / Jasmine / Oolong tea	£2.50
Cold Green Tea Can	£3.50
Cold Oolong Tea Can	£3.50

## **SOFT DRINKS**

Coca Cola	£2.75
Diet Coca Cola	£2.75
Sprite	£2.75
Still Water	£2.75
Sparkling Water	£2.75
San Pellegrino (Orange / Lemon)	£2.75
Ramune	£3.50
Fruit Shoot (Orange / Blackcurrent)	£2.50